Tripler Army Medical Center Pool
&
Richardson Pool

2025
SERVICE MEMBER

LEARN
TO SWIM
COURSE

Two-weekicourse
Onelhour;per.day/
Sdays/aiweek

Open to active duty military personnel.

TAMC POOL SCHEDULE: (Tripler Army Medical Center)

Class Start Date: Graduation Date:
Monday, March 17 Friday, March 28
Monday, April 7 Friday, April 18
Monday, April 21 Friday, May 2
Monday, May 12 Friday, May 23
Monday, June 9 Friday, June 20
Monday, July 7 Friday, July 18
Monday, July 21 Friday, August 1
Monday, August 11 Friday, August 22
Monday, September 8 Friday, September 19
Monday, September 22 Friday, October 3

RICHARDSON POOL SCHEDULE: (Schofield Barracks)

Class Start Date: Graduation Date:
Monday, March 10 Friday, March 21
Monday, March 24 Friday, April 4
Monday, April 14 Friday, April 25
Monday, May 12 Friday, May 23
Monday, June 2 Friday, June 13
Monday, June 16 Friday, June 27
Monday, July 7 Friday, July 18
Monday, July 21 Friday, August 1
Monday, August 11 Friday, August 22
Monday, August 25 Friday, September 5
Monday, September 15 Friday, September 26

Training packets must be submitted by your Training NCO or Training Officer to:
Ms. Sandra Johnson
Installation Schools, USARHAW, Institutional Training Division
896 Menoher Road, Room 114, Schofield Barracks, HI 96857
Email: sandra.j.johnson120.civ@army.mil
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